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May 1 - May 31 

 
May 4 - May 5: Sixth Sunday of Easter 
 

 
Saturday, 5:00 PM 

(Saturday) 
Sunday, 7:30 AM 

(Sunday) 
Sunday, 9:00 AM 

(Sunday) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Sunday) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Domingo, 
12:00pm) 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Sunday) 

Acolytes 
Mathew Michael 
(1) 

Jimmy De Los 
Santos (1) 

Michael Pascarella 
(1) 

Tim Gordon (1)  John Campo (1) 

Lector 

Macy Pham (1) 
Brigit Michael (2) 

Josephine Dolan 
(1) 
Margaret Donnelly 
(2) 

Corinn Russo (1) 
Dave Ryan (2) 

Tom Jurek (1) 
Lori Gordon (2) 

 Glyna Yamba (1) 
Adaira Retana (2) 

EMHC 

Brie Johnigan - 
Host - C 
Mary McHenry - 
Host - C 
Tammy Do - Host - 
T 
Diana Sanchez - 
Host - T 
Janet Huber - 
Chalice 
Mary Helen Perez - 
Chalice 

Stephen Donnelly - 
Host - C 
Donna Janak - 
Host - C 
Connie Elizondo - 
Host - T 
Dolores Koza - 
Host - T 
August Aimone - 
Chalice 
Ruth Aimone - 
Chalice 
Annette Healy - 
Chalice 
NOT FILLED - 
Chalice 

Paula Getz - Host - 
C 
Lucy Martinez - 
Host - C 
Julie Petru - Host - 
C 
Cynthia Gomez - 
Host - T 
Glenn Johnson - 
Host - T 
Jessica Pascarella 
- Host - T 
Sundie Dahlkamp - 
Chalice 
Diana Garza - 
Chalice 
Misty Hitt - Chalice 
Connie Linsday - 
Chalice (sub req.) 

Diana Dean - Host 
- C 
Steve Dean - Host 
- C 
Frances Okpaluba 
- Host - C 
Rita Goodrich - 
Host - T 
Rosa Maldonado - 
Host - T 
Yvonne Robles - 
Host - T 
Stephanie Natale - 
Chalice 
Ricardo Robles - 
Chalice 
Carlene Stephens - 
Chalice 
Daniel Stuckey - 
Chalice 

 Michelle Falcon - 
Host - C 
Roger Mondragon - 
Host - C 
Martha Falcon - 
Host - T 
Michele Hatz - 
Host - T 
Eric Hatz - Chalice 
Carolyn McKinney 
- Chalice 

Altar Server 

Mathew Michael, Jr 
(1) 
Sophie Michael (2) 
Lucy Do 
Henry Johnigan 
James Johnigan 
Maria Johnigan 
Liam Potato 

Maverick Garner 
(1) 
Isaac Pedraza (2) 
Ellie Allison 
Julia Cantu 
Ray Cantu 
Julia Frerking 
Henry Kallestad 

Daniel Pascarella 
(1) 
Adelynn Pascarella 
(2) 
Beau Bateman 
Lexi Dahlkamp 
Jackson Hitt 
Nico Ortiz 
Maximillian Ortiz 

Marc Juguilon (1) 
Eddie Yannul (2) 
Ethan Achuo 
Joseph Bautista 
Julian Bautista 
Eric Zamora 
Evelyn Zamora 

 Jocelyn Schoeffler 
(1) 
Katie Marchand (2) 
Cason Marchand 
Adele Marchand 
Bryan Schoeffler 
Therese Schoeffler 
Colt Schoeffler 

Acolito     Manuel Alejandro  

Lectores 
    Luisa Cordova (1) 

Felipe Posadas (2) 
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Saturday, 5:00 PM 

(Saturday) 
Sunday, 7:30 AM 

(Sunday) 
Sunday, 9:00 AM 

(Sunday) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Sunday) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Domingo, 
12:00pm) 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Sunday) 

Ministros Extraordinarios 

    Miguel Franco - 
Ciborio - C 
Celica Franco - 
Ciborio - C 
Tomas Garcia - 
Ciborio - C 
Rita Barrantes - 
Ciborio - T 
Gloria Garcia - 
Ciborio - T 
Omar Riera - 
Ciborio - T 
Elena Alejandro - 
Caliz 
Horacio 
Cobarrubias - Caliz 
Juan Ramos - 
Caliz 
Rogelio Talavera - 
Caliz 

 

Monaguillos 

    Thomas Garcia - 
Captain/Lead 
Chelsea Lucero - 
Captain/Lead 
Matthew Escobar - 
Server 
Valentina Escobar 
- Server 
Fatima Hernandez 
- Server 
Jose Hernandez - 
Server 
Sara Hernandez - 
Server 

 

 

May 11 - May 12: Solemnity of the Ascension of the Lord - Seventh Sunday of Easter 
 

 
Saturday, 5:00 PM 

(Saturday) 
Sunday, 7:30 AM 

(Sunday) 
Sunday, 9:00 AM 

(Sunday) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Sunday) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Domingo, 
12:00pm) 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Sunday) 

Acolytes 
Jimmy Novak (1) Greg Munoz (1) Glenn Johnson (1) Dustin Meyer (1)  Stephen Campo 

(1) 
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Saturday, 5:00 PM 

(Saturday) 
Sunday, 7:30 AM 

(Sunday) 
Sunday, 9:00 AM 

(Sunday) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Sunday) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Domingo, 
12:00pm) 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Sunday) 

Lector 

Raymond Turner 
(1) 
April Conant (2) 
(sub req.) 

Olivia Kristof (1) 
Jim Turner (2) 

David Duron (1) 
Lien Mai (2) 

Lisa Gregory (1) 
Lydia Mondragon 
(2) 

 Carolyn McKinney 
(1) 
Jonathan Aillon (2) 

EMHC 

Tammy Do - Host - 
C 
Ashley Jarrell - 
Host - C 
Don Capps - Host - 
T 
Janet Huber - Host 
- T 
Diana Sanchez - 
Chalice 
Jocelyn Ulanday - 
Chalice (sub req.) 

Don Strouhal - 
Host - C 
Ann Strouhal - 
Host - C 
Margaret Donnelly 
- Host - T 
Stephen Donnelly - 
Host - T 
Deanna Herreth - 
Chalice 
Lisa Jensen - 
Chalice 
Veronica Munoz - 
Chalice 
Jacob Pena - 
Chalice 

David Provenzano 
- Host - C 
NOT FILLED - 
Host - C 
NOT FILLED - 
Host - C 
Gigi Lampson - 
Host - T 
Michael Pascarella 
- Host - T 
Jessica Pascarella 
- Host - T 
Cynthia Gomez - 
Chalice 
Connie Linsday - 
Chalice (sub req.) 
Corinn Russo - 
Chalice 
Dave Ryan - 
Chalice 

Martha Eaglin - 
Host - C 
Angela Granger - 
Host - C 
Daniel Stuckey - 
Host - C 
Helen Drab - Host - 
T 
Elsie Gaid - Host - 
T 
Carmen Jasso - 
Host - T 
Vince Eaglin - 
Chalice 
Lori Gordon - 
Chalice 
Mattia Maldonado - 
Chalice 
Stephanie Natale - 
Chalice 

 Martha Falcon - 
Host - C 
Eric Hatz - Host - C 
Michelle Falcon - 
Host - T 
Kolbe Hatz - Host - 
T 
Michele Hatz - 
Chalice 
Glyna Yamba - 
Chalice 

Altar Server 

Natalie Chow (1) 
(sub req.) 
Charlie Jarrell III 
(2) 
Emily Fair (sub 
req.) 
Julia Hopkins 
Sarah Hopkins 
Ben Jarrell 
Liam Potato 

Lukas Pena (1) 
Reagan Flores (2) 
Collin Rucker (3) 
Julia Cantu 
Ray Cantu 
Julia Frerking 
Julian Pena 

Nicolas Ruffeno (1) 
Elizabeth Ruffeno 
(2) 
Daniel Costigan 
Lexi Dahlkamp 
Ben Mays 
Nico Ortiz 
Maximillian Ortiz 

Addison 
Zakarevicz (1) 
Nicolas Zakarevicz 
(2) 
Joseph Bautista 
Julian Bautista 
Aaron Christy 
Matthew Christy 
Roman Nichols 

 Katie Marchand (1) 
Kirk Roberts (2) 
Cason Marchand 
Adele Marchand 
Padon Marchand 
Archael Obenza 
Michael Powers 

Acolito     Jose Marquina  

Lectores 
    Miriam Escobar (1) 

Philip Meza (2) 
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Saturday, 5:00 PM 

(Saturday) 
Sunday, 7:30 AM 

(Sunday) 
Sunday, 9:00 AM 

(Sunday) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Sunday) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Domingo, 
12:00pm) 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Sunday) 

Ministros Extraordinarios 

    Rita Barrantes - 
Ciborio - C (sub 
req.) 
Maria Moreno - 
Ciborio - C 
Juan Ramos - 
Ciborio - C 
Arnulfo Moreno - 
Ciborio - T 
Pablo Santos - 
Ciborio - T 
Rebeca Santos - 
Ciborio - T 
Elena Alejandro - 
Caliz 
Thelma Davila - 
Caliz 
Joel Gutierrez - 
Caliz 
Ramon Melendez - 
Caliz 

 

Monaguillos 

    Joseph Meza - 
Captain/Lead 
Anthony Meza - 
Captain/Lead 
Matthew Escobar - 
Server 
Valentina Escobar 
- Server 
Thomas Garcia - 
Server 
Raul Ortiz - Server 
Victoria Sepulveda 
- Server 

 

 

May 18 - May 19: Pentecost Sunday 
 

 
Saturday, 5:00 PM 

(Saturday) 
Sunday, 7:30 AM 

(Sunday) 
Sunday, 9:00 AM 

(Sunday) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Sunday) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Domingo, 
12:00pm) 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Sunday) 

Acolytes 
Charlie Jarrell, Jr 
(1) 

Greg Munoz (1) Rick Johnson (1) Ed Yannul (1)  John Edwards (1) 
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Saturday, 5:00 PM 

(Saturday) 
Sunday, 7:30 AM 

(Sunday) 
Sunday, 9:00 AM 

(Sunday) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Sunday) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Domingo, 
12:00pm) 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Sunday) 

Lector 

Ashley Jarrell (1) 
Natalie Jarrell (2) 

Ruth Aimone (1) 
August Aimone (2) 

Karen Washington 
(1) 
Mary Ellen Holmes 
(2) 

Julie Waguespack 
(1) 
Tom Jurek (2) 

 Paula Getz (1) 
Michele Hatz (2) 

EMHC 

Janet Huber - Host 
- C 
Jocelyn Ulanday - 
Host - C 
Tammy Do - Host - 
T 
Mary McHenry - 
Host - T 
Helen Drab - 
Chalice 
Mary Helen Perez - 
Chalice 

Dolores Koza - 
Host - C 
Veronica Munoz - 
Host - C 
Annette Healy - 
Host - T 
Deanna Herreth - 
Host - T 
Josephine Dolan - 
Chalice 
Donna Janak - 
Chalice 
Lisa Jensen - 
Chalice 
Olivia Kristof - 
Chalice 

Sundie Dahlkamp - 
Host - C 
Diana Garza - Host 
- C 
Juanita Ruffeno - 
Host - C 
Gigi Lampson - 
Host - T 
Connie Linsday - 
Host - T (sub req.) 
David Provenzano 
- Host - T 
Cynthia Gomez - 
Chalice 
Lien Mai - Chalice 
Lucy Martinez - 
Chalice 
Mary Olubeko - 
Chalice 

Rita Goodrich - 
Host - C 
Yvonne Robles - 
Host - C 
Ricardo Robles - 
Host - C 
Dustin Meyer - 
Host - T 
Frances Okpaluba 
- Host - T 
Daniel Stuckey - 
Host - T (sub req.) 
Elsie Gaid - 
Chalice 
Carmen Jasso - 
Chalice 
Mattia Maldonado - 
Chalice 
Lydia Mondragon - 
Chalice 

 Paul Ambro - Host 
- C 
Michelle Falcon - 
Host - C 
Eric Hatz - Host - T 
Roger Mondragon - 
Host - T 
Martha Falcon - 
Chalice 
Kolbe Hatz - 
Chalice 

Altar Server 

Charlie Jarrell III 
(1) 
Bailey Jarrell (2) 
Emily Fair 
Emma Ingram 
Ben Jarrell 
Liam Potato 
NOT FILLED 

Collin Rucker (1) 
Maverick Garner 
(2) 
Ellie Allison 
Reagan Flores 
Henry Kallestad 
Isaac Pedraza (sub 
req.) 

Nicolas Ruffeno (1) 
Elizabeth Ruffeno 
(2) 
Beau Bateman 
Daniel Costigan 
Mary Kate Sanders 
Lucy Sanders 
Natalie Sanders 

Mary Post (1) 
Seth Post (2) 
Ethan Achuo 
Bobby Macioch 
Roman Nichols 
Eric Zamora 
Evelyn Zamora 

 Jocelyn Schoeffler 
(1) 
Kirk Roberts (2) 
Archael Obenza 
Michael Powers 
Bryan Schoeffler 
Therese Schoeffler 
Colt Schoeffler 

Acolito     Manuel Alejandro  

Lectores 
    Pablo Santos (1) 

Rebeca Santos (2) 
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Saturday, 5:00 PM 

(Saturday) 
Sunday, 7:30 AM 

(Sunday) 
Sunday, 9:00 AM 

(Sunday) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Sunday) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Domingo, 
12:00pm) 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Sunday) 

Ministros Extraordinarios 

    Ramon Melendez - 
Ciborio - C 
Philip Meza - 
Ciborio - C 
Maria Moreno - 
Ciborio - C 
Mariza Alanis - 
Ciborio - T 
Miguel Franco - 
Ciborio - T 
Rogelio Talavera - 
Ciborio - T 
Thelma Davila - 
Caliz 
Celica Franco - 
Caliz 
Jose Marquina - 
Caliz 
Arnulfo Moreno - 
Caliz 

 

Monaguillos 

    Michael Frausto - 
Captain/Lead 
Chelsea Lucero - 
Captain/Lead 
Anthony Meza - 
Server 
Joseph Meza - 
Server 
Benjamin Ojeda - 
Server 
Sophia Ojeda - 
Server 
Raul Ortiz - Server 

 

 

May 25 - May 26: The Solemnity of the Most Holy Trinity 
 

 
Saturday, 5:00 PM 

(Saturday) 
Sunday, 7:30 AM 

(Sunday) 
Sunday, 9:00 AM 

(Sunday) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Sunday) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Domingo, 
12:00pm) 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Sunday) 

Acolytes 
Jimmy Novak (1) Jimmy De Los 

Santos (1) 
Richard Mondelli 
(1) 

Ed Yannul (1)  John Campo (1) 
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Saturday, 5:00 PM 

(Saturday) 
Sunday, 7:30 AM 

(Sunday) 
Sunday, 9:00 AM 

(Sunday) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Sunday) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Domingo, 
12:00pm) 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Sunday) 

Lector 
Diana Sanchez (1) 
Dolores Livanec (2) 

Greg Munoz (1) 
Veronica Munoz 
(2) 

Paula Getz (1) 
Karen Washington 
(2) 

Mattia Maldonado 
(1) 
Adaira Retana (2) 

 John Edwards (1) 
Cristina Jasso (2) 

EMHC 

Don Capps - Host - 
C 
Betsy Capps - Host 
- C 
Tammy Do - Host - 
T 
Mary Helen Perez - 
Host - T 
Janet Huber - 
Chalice 
Brie Johnigan - 
Chalice (sub req.) 

Ruth Aimone - 
Host - C 
Jacob Pena - Host 
- C 
Donna Janak - 
Host - T 
Olivia Kristof - Host 
- T 
August Aimone - 
Chalice 
Connie Elizondo - 
Chalice 
Annette Healy - 
Chalice 
Dolores Koza - 
Chalice 

Dave Ryan - Host - 
C 
NOT FILLED - 
Host - C 
NOT FILLED - 
Host - C 
Rick Johnson - 
Host - T 
Lucy Martinez - 
Host - T 
Mary Olubeko - 
Host - T 
Gigi Lampson - 
Chalice 
Heather Mathias - 
Chalice 
Julie Petru - 
Chalice 
David Provenzano 
- Chalice 

Angela Granger - 
Host - C 
Lisa Gregory - Host 
- C 
Carlene Stephens - 
Host - C 
Martha Eaglin - 
Host - T 
Vince Eaglin - Host 
- T 
Lydia Mondragon - 
Host - T 
Steve Dean - 
Chalice 
Diana Dean - 
Chalice 
Helen Drab - 
Chalice 
Rosa Maldonado - 
Chalice 

 Martha Falcon - 
Host - C 
Yazmin Mondragon 
- Host - C 
Paul Ambro - Host 
- T 
Tina Little - Host - 
T 
Kolbe Hatz - 
Chalice 
Roger Mondragon - 
Chalice 

Altar Server 

Henry Johnigan (1) 
(sub req.) 
James Johnigan 
(2) (sub req.) 
Lucy Do 
Emily Fair 
Sarah Hopkins 
Julia Hopkins 
Maria Johnigan 
(sub req.) 

Isaac Pedraza (1) 
Lukas Pena (2) 
Reagan Flores (3) 
Ellie Allison 
Julia Frerking 
Henry Kallestad 
Julian Pena 
NOT FILLED 

Daniel Pascarella 
(1) 
Adelynn Pascarella 
(2) 
Colton Mathias 
Ben Mays 
Mary Kate Sanders 
Lucy Sanders 
Natalie Sanders 

Eddie Yannul (1) 
Luke Heileman (2) 
Joseph Bautista 
Julian Bautista 
Aaron Christy 
Matthew Christy 
Roman Nichols 

 Katie Marchand (1) 
Kirk Roberts (2) 
Cason Marchand 
Adele Marchand 
Padon Marchand 
Archael Obenza 
NOT FILLED 

Acolito     Arnulfo Moreno  

Lectores 
    Clemente Martinez 

(1) 
Julia Martinez (2) 

 



 8 

 
Saturday, 5:00 PM 

(Saturday) 
Sunday, 7:30 AM 

(Sunday) 
Sunday, 9:00 AM 

(Sunday) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Sunday) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Domingo, 
12:00pm) 

Sunday, 5:00 PM 
(Sunday) 

Ministros Extraordinarios 

    Gloria Garcia - 
Ciborio - C 
Pablo Santos - 
Ciborio - C 
Rebeca Santos - 
Ciborio - C 
Horacio 
Cobarrubias - 
Ciborio - T 
Joel Gutierrez - 
Ciborio - T 
Juan Ramos - 
Ciborio - T 
Rita Barrantes - 
Caliz 
Judy Bowden - 
Caliz 
Tomas Garcia - 
Caliz 
Omar Riera - Caliz 

 

Monaguillos 

    Michael Frausto - 
Captain/Lead 
Thomas Garcia - 
Captain/Lead 
Jose Hernandez - 
Server 
Sara Hernandez - 
Server 
Fatima Hernandez 
- Server 
Benjamin Ojeda - 
Server 
Sophia Ojeda - 
Server 

 

 


